Product: 9844NH
RS485, 4 Pr #24 Str TC, PE Ins, OS+TC Brd, LSZH Jkt, Eca
Product Description
4-Pair, 24 AWG stranded (7x32) TC conductors, polyethylene insulation, twisted pairs, overall Beldfoil® (100% coverage) + TC braid shield (90% coverage),
24 AWG stranded TC drain wire, LSZH jacket, Flame resistance IEC 60332-3C
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: RS-485, POS; Computer communications; Low Voltage Analog Signals (4-20ma, 0-10v, ...); Low Voltage Digital Control (24v, …); Line Level Audio; Panel Wiring; serial

European Halogen Free
Standards:
IEC 62821-1 Halogen Free Compliance = Yes, IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount = Zero, IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity = 2.5 µS/mm, IEC 60754-2 -
Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH = 4.3
European Directive
Compliance: EU CE Mark
UK Regulation
Compliance: UKCA Mark
Other Standard
Compliance(s): DMX-512
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.528 Revision Date: 06-20-2025
Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
9844NH.011000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605155733
9844NH.012000 Black Reel 2,000 m 8719605145284
9844NH.00305 Chrome Reel 305 m 8719605023452
9844NH.00500 Chrome Reel 500 m 8719605023469
9844NH.001000 Chrome Reel 1,000 m 8719605023445
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without
notice, and the listing of such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.